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-Y3- SR 1519 NASH ST

-L- NC 42

-Y2-

19

20

-L- STA. 28+54+/-

-L- STA. 28+77+/-

-L- STA. 29+88+/-

-L- STA. 30+27+/-

-L- STA. 29+77+/-

-L- STA. 30+27+/-

-L- STA. 31+77+/-

-L- STA. 32+45+/-

-L- STA. 32+93+/-

-L- STA. 31+30+/-

-L- STA. 33+15+/-

-Y3- STA. 18+92+/-

-Y3- STA. 17+20+/-

-Y3- STA. 18+17+/-

-Y3- STA. 18+95+/-

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

-L- STA. 35+35+/-

-L- STA. 34+51+/-

-L- STA. 34+94+/-

-L- STA. 36+85+/-

-L- STA. 37+79+/-

-DRW4- STA. 10+58+/-

-DRW4- STA. 11+04+/-

TD

-DRW4- STA. 11+82+/-

TQ

TQ

TQ

TQ

TQ

19

20

CURB RAMP TYPE AND LOCATION

STD., -L- STA. 28+72+/-, 47' RT OF -L-

STD., -L- STA. 29+49+/-, 47' RT OF -L-

21 TYPE 3, -L- STA. 33+26+/-, 41' RT OF -L-

22 TYPE 1, -L- STA. 33+59+/-, 48' RT OF -L-

23 TYPE 1, -L- STA. 34+44+/-, 47' RT OF -L-

24

25 STD., -Y3- STA. 19+13+/-, 58' LT OF -Y3-

26

27 TYPE 4A, -L- STA. 33+23+/-, 60' LT OF -L-

TYPE 4A, -Y3- STA. 18+95+/-, 11' RT OF -Y3-

STD., -L- STA. 34+44+/-, 53' LT OF -L-
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